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Summer 2022 - Watertown

May 23-August 12

BUS-485
CJu-485
HSV/PSY-310
HSV/PSY-485

June 6-July 1

EDN/SOC-377
ENG-104

June 6-July 29

BIO-107
BUS-125
CIS-125
EDN-160
EDN-347
EDN-360
ENG/STH-213
HIS-229
MTH-150
MTH-219
MUS-125
PSY-101
PSY-317
PSY-346
PSY-382
SPE-261
SPN-101
THL-270

July 5-July 29
ENG/STH-213

SOC-100
STH-130

Office of the Registrar — 1105 W 8™ St — Yankton, SD 57078

(12 weeks) Last Day to Withdraw: July 11
Internship 1-12 credits
Internship 1-10 credits
Service Learning 1-6 credits
Internship 1-12 credits
(4 weeks) Last Day to Withdraw: June 21
Human Relations Skills 3 credits
Composition II 3 credits
(8 weeks) Last Day to Withdraw: July 7
Intro to Life Science II 4 credits
Introduction to Business 3 credits
Basic Skills in Information Tech 2 credits
Foundations of Adult Ed 1 credit
Reading: Mthd, Diag, Rem 3 credits
Indian Studies 3 credits
Crime, Literature, Film 3 credits
U.S. History Since 1877 3 credits
College Algebra 4 credits
Elementary Statistics 4 credits
Music Appreciation 3 credits
Intro to Psychology 3 credits
Sport Psychology 3 credits
Ethics Human Service 3 credits
Memory and Cognition 3 credits
Behavior/Group Management 3 credits
Elementary Spanish 3 credits
World Religions 3 credits
(4 weeks) Last Day to Withdraw: July 20
Crime, Literature & Film 3 credits
Introduction to Sociology 3 credits
Speech Communications 3 credits

Bede Hall 223

Pagel
Pagel

TBA
Reese

Espland
TBA
Houdek
Moen
Moen
Buechler
Kleinjan
Thomas
Gruver
Ferris
Connell
Ferris
Pagel
Pagel
Tobin
Heggelund
TBA
Anders

Reese
Nelson
Lindell

Online
Online

MW 9:30 am-1:10 pm

Online
Online
TR 1:40-3:30 pm

TR 9:30 am-12:30 pm

Online
MW 4-6:40 pm
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

TR 10:00 am -12:40 pm
TR 10:00 am-12:40 pm

MW 4-6:40 pm
MW 1:40-4:20 pm
MW 1:40-4:20 pm
Online

Online
Online
Online
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